CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA20676U1049

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 19:51:47

Price
0.145 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -3.33%(-0.01)

CA20676U1049

CN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

14 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.145 CAD (121,500)
0.15 CAD (14,000)
0.15 CAD

0.15 CAD

0.145 CAD

0.15 CAD
0.149697 CAD
33,000

4,940.00

5

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA20676U1049&ID_NOTATION=14277451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=814ff2a8b3153aeb3bbdaec6969ba76b9423c375259d6b498ac8abf7f981d2b5&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d8a5321082b853f9f&time=1723941972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e80031719f90e341edd6f3d470cf10b3e49e9cf93e107b3be3469593a5d8c50c&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa5867cef777d6687&time=1723941972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3994ae0148fb778f6920217724b2e65ac38e4d2c29bdd67ca16c65d610c14b13&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8b872c845b8252883&time=1723941972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d55dff980b9726fa1e259e4b2b30546b5f410b8df71c18cabb3dd57317c3d9d&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e46bc328b9e59733&time=1723941972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0dfa7166d537c4a1e0ab0a3c5f15d727c9d00c7eb84b019f1d6d375493f6ac8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d1cc28b7e2ade1db&time=1723941972&tool=RSC

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 19:51:47

Price
0.145 CAD

Difference

General attributes

© -3.33%(-0.01)

ISIN CA20676U1049
Symbol CN
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.145 CAD (121,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.15 CAD (14,000)
Open 0.15 CAD
High 0.15 CAD
Low 0.145 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.15 CAD
VWAP 0.149697 CAD
Volume (pcs) 33,000
Trading volume 4,940.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.54% -60.81% -14.71%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.23 -0.03
Beta 0.84 2.68 0.59

Volatility 119.53

172.05 148.39

0.50

0.40

"L W

. L WWM

0.10 'J’

g

| W\Mﬁ Nn

5Y

it

MM

=

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.149 CAD (25,000)
0.144 CAD (27,414)
0.147 CAD (53,353)

0.277 CAD (124,895)

0.520 CAD (2024/01/17)

0.110 CAD (2024/02/27)

0.570 CAD (2023/10/23)

0.110 CAD (2024/02/27)
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All listings for CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 0.0978 EUR 0.00
16

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 19:51 0.145 CAD 0.00

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 16:25 0.08 USD  0.00

Issues 16

Trading volume

Number of
trades

1

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14277451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336558066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14629580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14629580

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CONDOR RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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